REF:NO.ASI/MTR 18/C.S.19/SION/91 DT.15-11-91

.

NOTE:-PAGE IS TORN CONDITION

(Rectangular “[ ]” Brackets show entry deleted)

Note:- This is a true copy of the extract of C.S. Register which forms part of this office records and the area of the property referred to therein is 23882.30 sq.
Meters.

(TWENTY THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO POINT THREE Sq. mtrs. ONLY)